
ADVERTISING WITH 
THE COBB CHAMBER

BUSINESS GUIDE | $1,000-$9,500
January 2027 Publication Date

This full-color publication gives an overview of Cobb County with data on Cobb’s 
businesses, industries, education, transportation, government services, and more.

AUDIENCE: This guide is used by Economic Development professionals to attract 
and inform corporate clients considering relocating to Cobb County. Distribution is 
7,000 throughout the community and mailed to CEOs in competitive peer markets. 
The magazine is also posted on the Cobb Chamber’s website that receives more 
than 650,000 visitors per year.

SIZES AVAILABLE FROM A ONE-SIXTH PAGE TO A FULL PAGE SPREAD AND PREMIUM PLACEMENT.

INSIGHT VISITOR + NEWCOMER’S GUIDE | $1,000-$7,000
January 2027 Publication Date

This full-color publication features sections on Cobb’s communities, parks, 
attractions, school information, healthcare facilities, business climate, and more. 

AUDIENCE: This guide is used by real estate and other relocation professionals. 
Distribution is 5,000 throughout the community and is also posted on the Cobb 
Chamber’s website that receives more than 650,000 visitors per year.

SIZES AVAILABLE FROM A ONE-SIXTH PAGE TO A FULL PAGE SPREAD AND PREMIUM PLACEMENT.

The Cobb Chamber has multiple communication outlets including publications, e-communications and the 
Chamber website. Each outlet varies in scope and content, but all are an excellent opportunity to advertise your 
business to the Cobb community and beyond.



2027 BUSINESS GUIDE
Digital versions distributed across all membership channels

2027 INSIGHT GUIDE
Digital versions distributed across all membership channels

PREMIUM POSITIONS 	 4-COLOR	
Back Cover	  $9,500 	
Inside Front Cover	  $9,000 	
Inside Back Cover	  $8,500 

REGULAR POSITIONS 	 4-COLOR	
Full Page	  $4,000	
1/2  Page (vertical)	  $3,000	
1/2  Page (horizontal)	  $3,000	
1/3  Page (vertical)	  $2,500	
1/3  Page (square)	  $2,500	
1/4 Page	  $2,000	
1/6 Page (vertical)	  $1,000	
1/6 Page (horizontal)	  $1,000	

PREMIUM POSITIONS 	 4-COLOR	
Back Cover	  $7,000 	
Inside Front Cover	  $6,500 	
Inside Back Cover	  $6,000 

REGULAR POSITIONS 	 4-COLOR	
Full Page	  $4,000	
1/2  Page (vertical)	  $3,000	
1/2  Page (horizontal)	  $3,000	
1/3  Page (vertical)	  $2,500	
1/3  Page (square)	  $2,500	
1/4 Page	  $2,000	
1/6 Page (vertical)	  $1,000	
1/6 Page (horizontal)	  $1,000	

GUIDELINES FOR AD SIZES
FULL PAGE TRIM SIZE	 8.25” W	 10.75” H 
FULL PAGE WITH BLEED	 8.5” W	 11.0” H 
Keep text .5” from edges to avoid it being trimmed

1/2 PAGE HORIZONTAL	 7.25” W	 4.562” H 
1/2 PAGE VERTICAL	 4.687” W	 7.0” H 

1/3 PAGE SQUARE	 4.687” W	 4.562” H
1/3 PAGE VERTICAL	 2.25” W	 9.375” H	
1/4 PAGE	 3.437” W	 4.562” H
1/6 PAGE VERTICAL	 2.25” W	 4.562” H 
1/6 PAGE HORIZONTAL	 4.687” W	 2.25” H
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WEEKLY BREAKDOWN
Weekly e-communication containing top stories from the Chamber and promoting Chamber programs, initiatives 
and member savings programs.

The Cobb Chamber Breakdown is sent every Monday to 15,000 + business professionals; including all Chamber 
members, Cobb business owners and community leaders. 

PREMIUM | $300 PER WEEK / $1,000 PER MONTH
Exclusive sponsorship.
Banner ad above the scroll of the e-communications, hyperlinked (468 x 60 pixels).

STANDARD | $200 PER WEEK / $800 PER MONTH
Exclusive sponsorship.
Banner ad midway through the e-communications, hyperlinked (468 x 60 pixels).

BASIC | $100 PER WEEK / $350 PER MONTH
Exclusive sponsorship.
Banner ad at the end of the e-communications, hyperlinked (468 x 60 pixels).

Email Advertising
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PREMIUM
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WEEKLY PLANNER 
Weekly e-communication sharing upcoming Chamber events and deadlines, as well as local and regional 
member events.

The Planner is emailed weekly to 15,000 + business professionals every Thursday; including all Chamber members, 
Cobb business owners and community leaders. 

PREMIUM | $300 PER WEEK / $1,000 PER MONTH
Exclusive sponsorship.
Banner ad above the scroll of the e-communications, hyperlinked (468 x 60 pixels).

STANDARD | $200 PER WEEK / $800 PER MONTH
Exclusive sponsorship.
Banner ad midway through the e-communications, hyperlinked (468 x 60 pixels).

BASIC | $100 PER WEEK / $350 PER MONTH
Exclusive sponsorship.
Banner ad at the end of the e-communications, hyperlinked (468 x 60 pixels).

Email Advertising
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Through a new partnership with Clear Channel Outdoor, the Cobb Chamber is able to offer high-impact 
outdoor billboard advertising at a heavily discounted price point.

Here’s How the Program Works
The Cobb Chamber secures one billboard space from Clear Channel Outdoor at a reduced rate and 
passes the savings directly to you. Instead of selling that full slot to one company, we split it up among 
up to eight Chamber businesses during a run period.

Ads rotate across prime locations in Cobb County every seven days, including spots along I-75, I-285, 
Barrett Parkway, Cobb Parkway, and Johnson Ferry Road.

With an average of 130 views per day (3,640 views per 28-day period), your business will gain valuable 
exposure. To view all locations, click here. Specific board locations cannot be guaranteed, your ad will 
rotate weekly across different locations for maximum visibility.

Only 16 spots are available each month. Spots sell out fast. You can reserve your spot by submitting a 
payment.

Participants must use a Cobb Chamber logo template as part of their design. You must be a small 
business (100 employees or less) to qualify for this offer. Clear Channel advertisers or prospects are not 
eligible for this offer. Every participant must be approved by Clear Channel Outdoor to take part in this 
program. 

PRICING: $1,000 PER RUN PERIOD
Art Submission Information

• Billboard Dimensions: 1400 x 400 pixels
• Submit high resolution JPG or PNG files only. 72 dpi or higher
• Artwork must be created to stated dimensions exactly. 
• The Cobb Chamber is not responsible for display quality of ad artwork at a resolution of less            
   than 72 dpi.
• Microsoft Word or Microsoft Publisher files are not accepted.

Digital Billboard Advertising



Stand out from the crowd with digital ads on cobbchamber.org with a direct link to your website. This is one of the 
most used resources for Cobb Chamber members and individuals looking to relocate to Cobb County–and is the 
Chamber’s premier online marketing opportunity. Advertisers must provide electronic artwork. 

AUDIENCE: The Cobb Chamber website receives more than 650,000 page views per year from local, regional, 
national and international viewers. 

Website Advertising | cobbchamber.org

CATEGORY BANNER AD
$800 annually
Stand out from your competitors with a 
banner ad at the top of your category in 
the online business directory.

PREMIUM: (250 x 250 pixels) $800 	

BUSINESS PROFILE
$50 annually
Showcase what makes your business 
unique with a 250 character company 
description next to your directory listing 
with an extended description linked to 
your profile.

TOP OF CATEGORY LISTING 
$300 - $500 annually
Be the top company in your category 
and stand out with a highlighted 
listing in the online directory.

$500 for top listing placement. 

$400 for secondary. 

$300 for third.

BUSINESS
PROFILE

TOP OF 
CATEGORY 

LISTING

VALUE PACKAGES

 $9,000 for one year 
	- 1 premium high traffic homepage ad

	- 2 premium high traffic page ads
	- 2 premium interior page ads
	- 2 category ads
	- top of category listing
	- 2 additional category listings
	- business profile with your listing

 
 $6,000 for one year 

	- 2 premium high traffic page ads
	- 2 premium interior page ads
	- 2 category ads
	- top of category listing
	- 2 additional category listings
	- business profile with your listing

 $3,000 for one year 
	- 1 premium high traffic homepage ad
	- 2 premium interior page ads
	- 2 category ads
	- top of category listing
	- 2 additional category listings
	- business profile with your listing

 $1,000 for one year 
	- 1 category ad
	- top of category listing
	- 2 additional category listings
	- business profile with your listing

 $1,500 for one year 
	- 1 premium interior page ad
	- 1 category ad
	- top of category listing
	- 2 additional category listings
	- business profile with your listing

 $500 for one year 
	- top of category listing
	- 1 additional category listing
	- business profile with your listing

(when available)
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Website Advertising | cobbchamber.org

HOMEPAGE SPONSOR
$4,000 annually
The homepage is a premier location 
with more than 450,000 visitors to the 
website per year. Feature your company 
with a banner ad that links directly to 
your website.

INTERIOR PAGE SPONSOR
$560 - $1,000
Target your banner ad to the thousands 
of people getting involved in Chamber 
events and programs.

PREMIUM: (728 x 90 pixels) 
$1,000 annually or $800 for six months.

STANDARD: (728 x 90 pixels) or (250 x 
250 pixels) based on page selection.
$700 annually or $500 for six months.

HIGH TRAFFIC 
PAGE SPONSOR 
$1,200 - $3,000

Target your banner ad to thousands of 
people looking for relocation, visitor 

information, or business 
information for Cobb County.

PREMIUM: (728 x 90 pixels)
$3,000/annually or 
$1,800/six months.

STANDARD: (728 x 90 pixels)
$2,000/annually or 
$1,200/six months.

PREMIUM
PLACEMENT

STANDARD
PLACEMENT



Chamber Design Services

To meet the needs of our members, no matter their business size, the Chamber offers a range of design services 
for print and web advertisements. Pricing is based on ad size. Brainstorming conversations, revisions, and more are 
included in the price. 

Here is the pricing the Chamber offers based on ad size:
PRINT
    • 1/6 = $150 
    • 1/4 = $250 
    • 1/3 = $350
    • 1/2 = $400  
    • Full page = $500

WEB
    • 90x728 pixels = $100
    • 60x468 pixels = $100
    • 250x250 pixels = $100

DIGITAL BILLBOARDS
    • 1400x400 pixels = $150

For more information, please contact Trey Smith, Creative Director, at tsmith@cobbchamber.org. 

Business Spotlight | $350
Celebrate company accomplishments, new products or services, and leadership with a 100-150 word profile. 

Each profile serves as an advertorial for your business 
and is promoted across the Cobb Chamber’s 
communication channels, for increased exposure. 
Profiles include an image. Text for the profile must be 
submitted by the business.

Benefits include:
- Promotion on the Chamber’s website and social 
  media accounts (Facebook and Instagram stories)
- Promotion on Cobb Shops Small accounts on 
  Facebook and Instagram
- Featured in The Breakdown email

For more information, please contact Anna Goolsby, 
Digital Communications Director, at 
agoolsby@cobbchamber.org. 


